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http://www.alliedgroupsales.com/
http://www.atlaslightingproducts.com/
http://aelnow.com/
https://www.atlantic-lighting.com/
https://www.envoylighting.com/
https://www.ggled.net/
https://www.fsclighting.com/
https://www.graffitilighting.com/
http://www.lsi-industries.com/
http://www.luxilluminaire.com/
https://www.lumencia.com/
http://www.marlincontrols.com/
https://dals.com/
https://www.alslighting.us/
https://www.eslvision.com/
https://www.legionlighting.com/
https://fmelighting.com/
https://www.gmlighting.net/
https://www.allureltg.com/
https://lightpolesystems.com/
https://www.beachsidelighting.com/
https://dabmar.com/
https://m.facebook.com/Alliedgroupsales/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/alliedgroupsales/
https://twitter.com/ags_alliedgroup
https://www.clartelighting.com/
https://www.invertersystemsinc.com/
https://meomilighting.com/
https://www.hilitemfg.com/
https://www.corelightingusa.com/?v=d41d8cd98f00
https://lightheadedlighting.com/
https://www.jescolighting.com/
https://www.amerlux.com/
https://clearworld.us/
https://www.avenuelighting.com/
https://www.lightalarms.com/
https://lytepoles.com/
http://www.instagram.com/alliedgroupsales
https://www.aurabydh.com/
https://www.etissl.com/
https://mercltg.com/
https://www.a-welighting.com/
https://www.fratellibraga.it/en/
https://www.chauvetprofessional.com/
https://www.dovainstudio.com/
https://www.elcolighting.com/
https://www.envoylighting.com/
https://eterna-light.com/
https://www.maiizen.com/
https://www.legionlighting.com/
http://www.absoluxlighting.com/
http://design-pole.com/
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https://www.soltechlighting.com/
http://www.specialtylightingindustries.com/
https://www.starfirelighting.com/
https://www.southwire.com/
http://www.alliedgroupsales.com/
https://www.signify.com/en-us/brands/ledalite
https://www.signify.com/en-us/brands/lightolier
https://www.signify.com/en-us/brands/lumec
https://www.signify.com/en-us/brands/stonco
https://www.signify.com/en-us/brands/hadco
https://www.interact-lighting.com/en-us
https://www.slgus.com/
https://www.signify.com/en-us/brands/day-brite-cfi
https://www.signify.com/en-us/brands/gardco
https://www.colorkinetics.com/global
https://www.signify.com/en-us/brands/advance
https://www.signify.com/en-us/brands/chloride
https://installsmrtcontrols.com/
https://www.signify.com/en-us
https://www.signify.com/en-us/brands/genlytesolutions
https://www.stonelighting.net/index.html
https://www.xtralight.com/
https://www.shatrshield.com/
https://www.wfharris.com/
http://robertssteplite.com/
https://www.self-electronics.com/
https://www.legrand.us/wattstopper.aspx
https://www.redskylighting.com/
https://quantalight.com/
https://8lighting.com/
https://www.pageonelighting.com/
https://www.pariahlighting.com/
https://portorlighting.com/
https://pemcolighting.com/
https://www.perfectpowersystems.com/
https://mojoillum.com/
https://nslights.com/
https://www.legrand.us/encelium
https://pikartlights.com/
https://poemia.pt/
https://www.performanceinlighting.com/us/us/
https://www.terracastproducts.com/
https://www.signify.com/en-us/brands/bodine
https://www.signify.com/en-us/brands/alkco
https://dynalite.com/products/
https://dynalite.com/products/
https://www.usa.lighting.philips.com/prof/led-lamps-and-tubes
https://www.slgsportslighting.com/
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Quotations Manager Lighting & 
Controls

Bethani Mello
602.454.2637 

bethanim@alliedgroupsales.com

Inside Sales 
Erin Bower

602.612.5183
erinb@alliedgroupsales.com

Joe Cobler
602.612.5182

joec@alliedgroupsales.com

Collin Dwyer
623.694.6047

collind@alliedgroupsales.com

Rich Ruelas
602.422.9662

richr@alliedgroupsales.com

Jessa Thomason
602.875.5891

jessat@alliedgroupsales.com

VP Sales Lighting & Controls, Principal
Michael Knoblock, CPMR, LC

480.229.1041
michaelk@alliedgroupsales.com

Specification Sales
Michael Moffett

602.373.4831
michaelm@alliedgroupsales.com

John Querubin, LC
480.758.7580

johnq@alliedgroupsales.com

Regan Gougeon
541.971.1713

regang@alliedgroupsales.com

David Gill
480.600.2504

davidg@alliedgroupsales.com

Outside Sales
Matt Hisle, LC, Channel Manager

602.738.6956
matth@alliedgroupsales.com

Lighting Controls Specialist
Genevieve Birch

602.618.1807 
genevieveb@alliedgroupsales.com

Rick Todd, Contractor Sales
480.212.2286

 rickt@alliedgroupsales.com

Nancy Wilber, Contractor Sales
602.410.3403 

nancyw@alliedgroupsales.com

Ivan Topete, Account Manager
626.485.8129 

ivant@alliedgroupsales.com

Gene Martindale, Account Manager 
NOAZ

702.423.9430
genem@alliedgroupsales.com

Inside Sales Manager Lighting & 
Controls

Mallary Palencia
602.275.1168

mallaryp@alliedgroupsales.com

Send ORDERS to: lightingorders@alliedgroupsales.com   

Send QUOTATION REQUESTS to: lightingquotes@alliedgroupsales.com
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